Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
The AMERARC XL PLUS Series Air/Nitrogen Plasma Cutting
Systems is especially well suited for marine applications. The
machine is based on inverter technology, providing an exceptional
degree of reliability and low weight for portability. The 102XL Plus
model is available, rated for cutting 25mm thick material under all

Circle Cutting Kit (PCN 0931080)
Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO ORDER
Continued on Page 5
AMERARC™ Plasma Cutting Systems
Description 102XL PLUS
With 6.1 M Torch & Leads Assembly PCN 0980145
High quality cutting and gougin 25 mm
Severance Cutting 45 mm
Output Current, continuously variable 15-100 amps
Pilot: CD Start/Pulsed DC
Duty Cycle 40 @ 100A, 100% @ 65A
Torch Model SL-100
Plasma Gas Air/Nitrogen
Gas Pressure 4.8 bar (70 psig)
Gas Flow 212 lpm (450 scfh)
Dimensions:
Height 380 mm (15 in)
Width 305 mm (12 in)
Length 760 mm (30 in)
Weight 28 kg (62 lbs)
INPUT POWER: AMPS
208 - 460 VAC (+ 10%), 1/3 Phase, 50/60 Hz
AMERARC P102XL Plus
Description P102XL PLUS
AMERARC P102XL PLUS 0980145
SL 100 Torch and Leads, 6.1 M 0931098
SL 100 Torch and Leads, 15.2 M 0931106
P102XL Sea Stock Kit 0980152
Plasma Cutting Guide Kit 0931080
P102XL Electrode (5) 0980178
P102XL Tip (5) 0980079
P102XL Start Cartridge 0980194
P102XL Shield Cup 0980186
P102XL Start Off Guide 0980202
100 South Jefferson Road
Whippany, NJ 07981 USA
1-973-526-5700
Drew-Marine.com
Copyright © Drew Marine. All Rights Reserved. All statements, information and data presented herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are
not to be taken as a guarantee, express warranty or implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, or representation, express
or implied, for which seller assumes legal responsibility, and they are offered solely for your consideration, investigation and verification. Statements or
suggestions concerning possible use of this product are made without representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are
not recommendations to infringe on any patent.
Drew Marine maintains Safety Data Sheets on all of its
products. These documents contain health and safety
information for the development of appropriate product
handling procedures to protect your employees. Safety
Data Sheets should be read and understood by all of your
supervisory personnel and employees before using
Drew Marine products.
AMERARC Plasma Cutting Equipment PDS 0116 R0